BRC Kyrene Lanes Results
101 Entries - 25 Prize Winners - 1 in 4 Cash Ratio
$3,570.00 Finals Total Paid Out

Tournament Champion

1st - (B)Daniel Varhodlt - $1,100.00 (Score 255)

Tournament Runner - Up

2nd - (A)Tina Stickney - $550.00 (Score 251)

"A" Division Quarter Finalists "B" Division Quarter Finalists

Bowler Name
Brian Waugh
Charlie Light
Dylan Taylor
Roger Sensing
Mike Morales
Ron Gonzales
Rachel Carr
Kevin Werden

Prize
$180.00
$170.00

$85.00

$106.00
$101.00
$96.00
$91.00
$86.00

Score
Q-776
Q-690
Q-635
Q-623
Q-600
Q-593
Q-562
Q-551

Bowler Name
Chuck Kremer

Score
Q-630
Q-677
Q-628
Q-606
Q-604
Q-588
Q-582
Q-536
Q-000

"Equal Paths Te The Finals”
Weekene Qualiiying

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

Prize
$180.00
$170.00
$116.00
$111.00
$106.00
$101.00
$70.00
$65.00
$86.00

Hokey Begay
Chase Lazenby
Jai Janoe
Jesse Decker
Trevor Lazenby
Lee White
Vito Buccino
Larry Thompson

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

# Entries 17
Score
737 - Advance
699 - Advance
687 - Advance

Sunday Cut Scores |
Pos. Bowler Name
1st|Daniel Varholdt
2nd|Charlie Light
3rd|Tina Stickney

# Entries 28 Sunday Cut Scores |
Score Pos. Bowler Name
759 - Advances 1st|Hokey Begay
691 - Advances 2nd|Jai Janoe
672 - Advances 3rd|Jesse Decker

4th|Dylan Taylor

5th|Mike Morales
Ron Gonzales
Roger Sensing

663 - Advances
657 - Advances

655 - Insurance Adv.
654 - Senior & Wom. Adv

Larry Thompson

684 - Insurance Adv.



# Advancing

Cut Ratio

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

# Advancing

4
1in4

Cut Ratio

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Saturday Cut Scores |

# Entries

Saturday Cut Scores | # Entries

Pos. Bowler Name

Score

Rachell Carr
Brian Waugh
Kevin Werden

1st
2nd

747 - Advances
722 - Advances
689 - Insurance Adv.

# Advancing 3

Cut Ratio 1in1.33

Pos. Bowler Name Score

877 - Advance
778 - Advance
718 - Insurance Adv

1st|Devin Johnston
2nd|Lynn Arthur
Jai Janoe

3
lin2.3

# Advancing

Cut Ratio

Micd-Week Qualifying

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying (2 Games)

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying (2 Games)

Wednesday Cut Scores

I # Entries 13

I # Entries 11

Wednesday Cut Scores

Pos. Bowler Name

Score

1st|Trevor Lazenby
Rachell Carr

452 - Advance

449 - Free Economy Parlay
Prize Winners

Cut Ratio

2
1in 6.5

Score

490 - Advance

460 - Free Economy Parlay
Prize Winners

Cut/Cash Ratio

Bowler Name
Chase Lazenby
Mia Ramos

Pos.
1st
2nd

2
1in5.5

Econemy Parlays

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying

"B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Saturday Cut Scores

I # Entries

Saturday Cut Scores | # Entries

Bowler Name
Ron Gonzales

Pos.

Score
Free Entry W/Progressive

Sunday Cut Scores

I # Entries

Score
Free Entry W/Progressive

Bowler Name
Jesse Decker

Pos.

Sunday Cut Scores | # Entries

1st Dylan Taylor

Free Entry W/Progressive

Prize Winners 2

Cut/Cash Ratio 1in4.5

1st Jesse Decker Free Entry W/Progressive

Prize Winners

Cut/Cash Ratio










