

#### **BRC Kyrene Lanes Results**

101 Entries - 25 Prize Winners - 1 in 4 Cash Ratio \$3,570.00 Finals Total Paid Out





### **Tournament Champion**

1st - (B)Daniel Varhodlt - \$1,100.00 (Score 255)

## **Tournament Runner - Up**

2nd - (A)Tina Stickney - \$550.00 (Score 251)

"A"	<b>Division</b>	Quarter	<b>Finalists</b>
-----	-----------------	---------	------------------

Pos.	<b>Bowler Name</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
2nd	Brian Waugh	Q - 776	\$180.00
3rd	Charlie Light	Q - 690	\$170.00
4th	Dylan Taylor	Q - 635	\$85.00
5th	Roger Sensing	Q - 623	\$106.00
6th	Mike Morales	Q - 600	\$101.00
7th	Ron Gonzales	Q - 593	\$96.00
8th	Rachel Carr	Q - 562	\$91.00
9th	Kevin Werden	Q - 551	\$86.00

#### **"B" Division Quarter Finalists**

Pos.	<b>Bowler Name</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
2nd	Chuck Kremer	Q - 630	\$180.00
3rd	Hokey Begay	Q - 677	\$170.00
4th	Chase Lazenby	Q - 628	\$116.00
5th	Jai Janoe	Q -606	\$111.00
6th	Jesse Decker	Q - 604	\$106.00
7th	Trevor Lazenby	Q - 588	\$101.00
8th	Lee White	Q - 582	\$70.00
9th	Vito Buccino	Q - 536	\$65.00
10th	Larry Thompson	Q - 000	\$86.00

# "Equal Paths To The Finals"

## Weekend Qualifying

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying			"B" Division Weekend Qualifying				
Sunday Cut Scores # Entries		# Entries	28	Sunday Cut Scores # Entries		# Entries	17
Pos.	Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>		Pos.	Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>	
1st	Daniel Varholdt	759 - Advances		1st	Hokey Begay	737 - Advance	
2nd	Charlie Light	691 - Advances		2nd	Jai Janoe	699 - Advance	
3rd	Tina Stickney	672 - Advances		3rd	Jesse Decker	687 - Advance	
4th	Dylan Taylor	663 - Advances			Larry Thompson	684 - Insurance Adv.	
5th	Mike Morales	657 - Advances					
	Ron Gonzales	655 - Insurance Adv.					
	Roger Sensing	654 - Senior & Wom. Adv					

	# Advancing	7		# Advancing	4		
	Cut Ratio	<u>1 in 4</u>		Cut Ratio	<u>1 in 4</u>		
"A" Division Weekend Qualifying			"B" Division Weekend Qualifying				
Saturday Cut Scores	# Entries	10	Saturday Cut Scores	# Entries	7		
Pos. Bowler Name	Score		Pos. Bowler Name	Score			
1st Rachell Carr	747 - Advances		1st Devin Johnston	877 - Advance			
2nd Brian Waugh	722 - Advances		2nd Lynn Arthur	778 - Advance			
Kevin Werden	689 - Insurance Adv.		Jai Janoe	718 - Insurance Adv			
	# Advancing	3		# Advancing	3		
	Cut Ratio	1 in 1.33		Cut Ratio	1 in 2.3		
	Mid-W	eek	Qualifying				
"A" Division Week	end Qualifying (2 G	ames)	"B" Division Weeke	nd Qualifying (2 Ga	mes)		
Wednesday Cut Scores	# Entries	13	Wednesday Cut Scores	# Entries	11		
Pos. Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>		Pos. Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>			
1st Trevor Lazenby	452 - Advance		1st Chase Lazenby	490 - Advance			
Rachell Carr	449 - Free Economy Parla	У	2nd Mia Ramos	460 - Free Economy Parla	ny		
	Prize Winners	2	•	Prize Winners	2		
	Cut Ratio	1 in 6.5		Cut/Cash Ratio	1 in 5.5		
Economy Parlays							
"A" Division V	Veekend Qualifying	S	"B" Division W	eekend Qualifying			
Saturday Cut Scores	# Entries	4	Saturday Cut Scores	# Entries	2		
Pos. Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>		Pos. Bowler Name	<u>Score</u>			
1st Ron Gonzales	Free Entry W/Progressive		1st Jesse Decker	Free Entry W/Progressive	2		
Sunday Cut Scores	# Entries	5	Sunday Cut Scores	# Entries	6		
1st Dylan Taylor	Free Entry W/Progressive		1st Jesse Decker	Free Entry W/Progressive	2		
	Prize Winners	2		Prize Winners	2		
	Cut/Cash Ratio	1 in 4.5		Cut/Cash Ratio	1 in 4		